

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2313 of 1985

Appellant :- Onkar Singh And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- G.S.Chaturvedi,A S
Pandey,A. Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajendra Kumar-IV,J.

Case called out. No one is present on behalf of the appellants to press this appeal. Learned AGA for the State is present.

Issue bailable warrant against the appellants to be executed through C.J.M. concerned within one month.

List after one month.

Order Date :- 16.8.2022

Manoj